GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

ISIN: ES0116920333

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
39.025 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.10% (0.43)

ES0116920333
GCO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

4,668 EUR

IBEX 35

38.05 EUR (2,000)
40.00 EUR (2,000)
38.30 EUR

39.025 EUR

38.30 EUR

38.60 EUR

30.65 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0116920333&ID_NOTATION=39974389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0116920333&ID_NOTATION=39974389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=857e932bb1b489f2195291b8be6f0462542da3ec2886cbc4c5446c37d732c66c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b78743611c49003bb&time=1726526524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27626e181387d4bfb3c1d6669a749e1bfc3634608ea7b4433c97c1d1698e797e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1e1cc35da3940726&time=1726526524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=385c7090c551903cd674f11dc6350bd8a4d5f919c61e786e54f9d6464cc2831d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=539b519bb00e58cba&time=1726526524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab0bbb082cb84c19326277c1ef9b5363ff35979c7b06c2dfff605ec245f28418&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c05bcf3c40be5ef2b&time=1726526524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8251a71350a4f4de1c15f9cc02528dd6432331996e67d88801cdbd6a20da35c4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b008b5e6b9df10acf&time=1726526524&tool=RSC

GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
39.025 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.10% (0.43)

ISIN ES0116920333
Symbol GCO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,668 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.05 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 40.00 EUR (2,000)
Open 38.30 EUR
High 39.025 EUR
Low 38.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.60 EUR
VWAP 30.65 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.93% +28.37% +23.30%
Perf (abs.) +5.65 +8.63 +7.38
Beta - - -
Volatility  18.35 16.50 20.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 38.710 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 39.068 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 38.141 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 34.663 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

40.550 EUR (2024/08/01
30.950 EUR (2024/01/03
40.550 EUR (2024/08/01
30.000 EUR (2023/11/13

—_ — = — — O ==

All listings for GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/

Time

22:26

12:46

08:07

17:30

08:17

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

38.95 EUR 0.00 1

38.70 EUR 0.00 9

39.05 EUR 0.00 1

39.025 EUR 0.00 2

38.60 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39974389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78972685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351076849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389595

GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

09/13

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 38.55EUR 0.00 7
09/13

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 38.80 EUR 0.00 19
09/13

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 38.90 EUR 0.24 196
09/13
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465792233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15188762

GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

w’ CATALANA :
.\ OCCIDENTE

Experios en fufurg desde 1884

Contact Details
GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE

Avenida Alcalde Barnils 63 08174 Sant
Cugat del Valles, Baracelona

Telefon: +34 9 3582 0518
Fax: -
E-mail: analistas@catalanaoccidente.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:analistas@catalanaoccidente.com
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